E9Caloritech™
C
W
C
B
– P
ackag
ed

H
ea
te
rs
Model CWCB-XX-2 for Domestic Water Heating and
Dishwasher Booster Heating
Kilowatts
Std. Voltages Catalog
Number
Net Wt. - kg
(lbs.)
208, 240 480, 600
1Ø 3Ø 1Ø 3Ø
6     CWCB-06-2 86 (189)
9     CWCB-09-2 86 (189)
12     CWCB-12-2 90 (198)
15     CWCB-15-2 90 (198)
18     CWCB-18-2 90 (198)
21     CWCB-21-2 90 (198)
24     CWCB-24-2 90 (198)
27     CWCB-27-2 90 (198)
30     CWCB-30-2 90 (198)
36     CWCB-36-2 90 (198)
42     CWCB-42-2 95 (209)
48 —    CWCB-48-2 95 (209)
54 —    CWCB-54-2 95 (209)
60 —    CWCB-60-2 95 (209)
The CWCB when configured to function as a domestic water
or dishwasher booster heater has the following equipment in
addition to the standard equipment listed on the previous page:
࢞	 125 psig maximum pressure

Optional Equipment (check factory)
࢞	 Flow switch
࢞	 Circulating pump and motor
࢞	 ASME registration
Model CWCB-XX-3 for Comfort Heating or Process Water
Heating
Kilowatts
Std. Voltages Catalog
Number
Net Wt. - kg
(lbs.)
208, 240 480, 600
1Ø 3Ø 1Ø 3Ø
6     CWCB-06-3 86 (189)
9     CWCB-09-3 86 (189)
12     CWCB-12-3 90 (198)
15     CWCB-15-3 90 (198)
18     CWCB-18-3 90 (198)
21     CWCB-21-3 90 (198)
24     CWCB-24-3 90 (198)
27     CWCB-27-3 90 (198)
30     CWCB-30-3 90 (198)
36     CWCB-36-3 90 (198)
42     CWCB-42-3 95 (209)
48 —    CWCB-48-3 95 (209)
54 —    CWCB-54-3 95 (209)
60 —    CWCB-60-3 95 (209)
The CWCB when configured to function as a hot water furnace
for comfort heating or for process water heating has the
following equipment in addition to the standard equipment
listed on the previous page: